工业主板 > 单板 > 嵌入式板卡
WAFER-IMX8MP 3.5” SBC supports NXP i.MX 8M Plus Processors with
4GB LPDDR4 memory & 16 GB eMMC NAND FLASH
on board default, dual display and MIPI_CSI, I²C ,
GPIO, dual GbE Lan, USB 3.2 Gen 1, Full RS-232,
0°C~70°C and RoHS
Features
» 3.5” SBC with NXP i.MX 8M Plus Quad processor on-

认证
Safety & EMC EMC Class B
Ordering Information
WAFER-IMX8MP-Y/BD-R10 3.5” SBC supports NXP i.MX 8M Plus Processors with 4GB LPDDR4 memory & 16GB eMMC NAND
Flash, Yacto platform
WAFER-IMX8MP-U/BD-R10 3.5” SBC supports NXP i.MX 8M Plus Processors with 4GB LPDDR4 memory & 16GB eMMC NAND
Flash, Ubuntu platform
WAFER-IMX8MP-D/BD-R10 3.5” SBC supports NXP i.MX 8M Plus Processors with 4GB LPDDR4 memory & 16GB eMMC NAND
Flash, Debian platform
WAFER-IMX8MP-A/BD-R10 3.5” SBC supports NXP i.MX 8M Plus Processors with 4GB LPDDR4 memory & 16GB eMMC NAND
Flash, Android platform
Packing List
1 x WAFER-IMX8MP single board computer 1 x Pluggable female terminal block
1 x QIG